Juniors
Tue 1/13/26 5pm - 8:30pm

Tryout Time First Name Last Name

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

Charles
Jaxson
Brandon
Nate
Bryan
Cameron
Michael
Lucas
Nixon
Jameson
Wyatt
William
Ethan
Caiden
Marcus
Jaxon
Caleb
Matthew
Jack
Isaac
Nolan
Troy
William
Harrison
Samihan
Hudson
Edwardo
Jacob
Connie
Hannah
Charlie

Anderson
Bolt
Camper
Cardenas
Cardillo
Fakkema
Flores Il
Hernandez
Holdahl
Miller
Newell
Oh

Solis
Sullivan
Valdepena
Alvarez
Brown
Chen
Lewis
Ligot
Lumsdaine
Marshall
Murdock
Risner
Shaligram
Stem
Torres Jr
Vaca

Wan

Yoo
Welches

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

League Age Level of Play

JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS
JUNIORS

*Waitlist



